REIWA.COM
AWARDS

The reiwa.com Awards are an annual event that recognises REIWA's top performing agents and agencies based on their reiwa.com achievement

Place
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Group

Ray White
Harcourts

Professionals
Realmark

ACTON Real Estate
Peard Group
First National
L.J. Hooker Operations WA

Century 21

DECEMBER 2019
TOP FRANCHISE AND/OR MARKETING GROUP BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided

Branches

46
20
35
14
16
11
16
19
10

The reiwa.com Awards are proudly sponsorded by
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Keystar

Listings
156
152
144

89
78
72
62
59
42

Value
$68,897,427
$73,901,193
$54,795,750
$59,591,100
$51,409,495
$40,483,400
$27,674,460
$21,371,000
$18,478,400
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