

The reiwa.com Awards are an annual event that recognises REIWA's top performing agents and agencies based on their reiwa.com achievement

DECEMBER 2019 TOP FRANCHISE AND/OR MARKETING GROUP BY LISTINGS SOLD

Offices and individuals will only be recognised for reiwa.com Awards where prices are provided

Place	Group	Branches	Listings	Value
1	Ray White	46	156	\$68,897,427
2	Harcourts	20	152	\$73,901,193
3	Professionals	35	144	\$54,795,750
4	Realmark	14	89	\$59,591,100
5	ACTON Real Estate	16	78	\$51,409,495
6	Peard Group	11	72	\$40,483,400
7	First National	16	62	\$27,674,460
8	L.J. Hooker Operations WA	19	59	\$21,371,000
9	Century 21	10	42	\$18,478,400

The reiwa.com Awards are proudly sponsorded by













